REGATRON U.S.
334 Cornelia Street #190, Plattsburgh, NY, 12901, USA
Modular, High Power Battery Simulator & Systems
Bidirectional (source & sink), Regenerative
0…65VDC to 0…1500VDC, 20kW up to 1.5 MW
                              20kW / 32kW Module        40kW / 64kW System                       768kW System
REFERENCES:

current
Model number
Order code
0…+/-65VDC
+/-20kW +/- 0-385A 1x TC.GSS.20.65.4WR.S GSS.20.65.385
+/-32kW +/- 0-600A 1x TC.GSS.32.65.4WR.S GSS.32.65.600
+/-40kW +/- 0-770A 2x TC.GSS.20.65.4WR.S GSS.40.65.770
+/-64kW +/- 0-1200A 2x TC.GSS.32.65.4WR.S GSS.64.65.1200
+/-96kW +/- 0-1800A 3x TC.GSS.32.65.4WR.S GSS.96.65.1800
+/-128kW +/- 0-2400A 4x TC.GSS.32.65.4WR.S GSS.128.65.2400
……./3
REGATRON U.S.
334 Cornelia Street #190, Plattsburgh, NY, 12901, USA
- 3 -
Output
voltage
Output
power
Output
current
Model number
Order code
0…+/-130VDC
+/-20kW +/- 0-192A 1x TC.GSS.20.130.4WR.S GSS.20.130.192
+/-32kW +/- 0-308A 1x TC.GSS.32.130.4WR.S GSS.32.130.308
+/-40kW +/- 0-384A 2x TC.GSS.20.130.4WR.S GSS.40.130.384
+/-64kW +/- 0-616A 2x TC.GSS.32.130.4WR.S GSS.64.130.616
+/-96kW +/- 0-924A 3x TC.GSS.32.130.4WR.S GSS.96.130.924
+/-128kW +/- 0-1232A 4x TC.GSS.32.130.4WR.S GSS.128.130.1232
0…+/-260VDC
+/-40kW +/- 0-192 2x TC.GSS.20.130.4WR.S GSS.40.260.192
+/-64kW +/- 0-308A 2x TC.GSS.32.130.4WR.S GSS.64.260.308
+/-128kW +/- 0-616A 4x TC.GSS.32.130.4WR.S GSS.128.260.616
0… +/-400VDC
+/-20kW +/- 0-63A 1x TC.GSS.20.400.4WR.S GSS.20.400.63
+/-32kW +/- 0-100A 1x TC.GSS.32.400.4WR.S GSS.32.400.100
+/-40kW +/- 0-126A 2x TC.GSS.20.400.4WR.S GSS.40.400.126
+/-64kW +/- 0-200A 2x TC.GSS.32.400.4WR.S GSS.64.400.200
+/-96kW +/- 0-300A 3x TC.GSS.32.400.4WR.S GSS.96.400.300
+/-128kW +/- 0-400A 4x TC.GSS.32.400.4WR.S GSS.128.400.400
0… +/-500VDC
+/- 20kW +/- 0-50A 1x TC.GSS.20.500.4WR.S GSS.20.500.50
+/- 32kW +/- 0-80A 1x TC.GSS.32.500.4WR.S GSS.32.500.80
+/-40kW +/- 0-100A 2x TC.GSS.20.500.4WR.S GSS.40.500.100
+/-64kW +/- 0-160A 2x TC.GSS.32.500.4WR.S GSS.64.500.160
+/-96kW +/- 0-240A 3x TC.GSS.32.500.4WR.S GSS.96.500.240
+/-128kW +/- 0-320A 4x TC.GSS.32.500.4WR.S GSS.128.500.320
0… +/-600VDC
+/- 20kW +/- 0-40A 1x TC.GSS.20.600.4WR.S GSS.20.600.40
+/- 32kW +/- 0-66A 1x TC.GSS.32.600.4WR.S GSS.32.600.66
+/- 40kW +/- 0-80A 2x TC.GSS.20.600.4WR.S GSS.40.600.80
+/- 64kW +/- 0-132A 2x TC.GSS.32.600.4WR.S GSS.64.600.132
+/- 96kW +/- 0-198A 3x TC.GSS.32.600.4WR.S GSS.96.600.198
+/-128kW +/- 0-264A 4x TC.GSS.32.600.4WR.S GSS.128.600.264
0… +/-800VDC
+/- 40kW +/- 0-63A 2x TC.GSS.20.400.4WR.S GSS.40.800.63
+/- 64kW +/- 0-100A 2x TC.GSS.32.400.4WR.S GSS.64.800.100
+/-128kW +/- 0-200A 4x TC.GSS.32.400.4WR.S GSS.128.800.200
0… +/-1000VDC
+/- 40kW +/- 0-50A 2x TC.GSS.20.500.4WR.S GSS.40.1000.50
+/- 64kW +/- 0-80A 2x TC.GSS.32.500.4WR.S GSS.64.1000.80
+/-128kW +/- 0-160A 4x TC.GSS.32.500.4WR.S GSS.128.1000.160
……./4
REGATRON U.S.
334 Cornelia Street #190, Plattsburgh, NY, 12901, USA
- 4 -
OPTIONS
Output
voltage
Output
power
Output
current
Model number
Order code
0… +/-1200VDC
+/- 40kW +/- 0-40A 2x TC.GSS.20.600.4WR.S GSS.40.1200.40
+/- 64kW +/- 0-66A 2x TC.GSS.32.600.4WR.S GSS.64.1200.66
+/- 96kW +/- 0-100A 3x TC.GSS.32.400.4WR.S GSS.96.1200.100
+/-128kW +/- 0-132A 4x TC.GSS.32.600.4WR.S GSS.128.1200.132
0… +/-1500VDC
+/- 60kW +/- 0-50A 3x TC.GSS.20.500.4WR.S GSS.60.1500.50
+/- 96kW +/- 0-80A 3x TC.GSS.32.500.4WR.S GSS.96.1500.80
+/-128kW +/- 0-100A 4x TC.GSS.32.400.4WR.S GSS.128.1500.100
CANOPEN Rear Panel Integrated CAN/CANopen Interface
CANmp CAN multi protocol Interface for connection to a proprietary protocol
ETHERNET Rear Panel Integrated Ethernet Interface
IEEE Rear Panel Integrated GPIB / IEEE488.2 / SCPI Interface